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Downdraft Tables

A 880 to A 2080

Application Range

 » Aircraft construction

 » Automobile industry

 » Machine building industry

 » Metal industry

 » Plastics industry

 » Shipbuilding industry

 » Stone Industry

 » Vehicle construction

Welding / Grinding Downdraft Tables  
for connection to a mobile or stationary extraction system
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Special Features

 » Galvanized grid

 » Height adjustable (± 100 mm)

 » Drawer for coarse dirt

 » Variable connection piece 
(right or left) 

Your Benefits

 »  Extraction directly at the  
workstation

 » Compact solution

 » Plenty of knee and leg room

 » A stable steel plate housing

 » For variable use

 » Easy disposal of coarse dirt

Application Range

 » For connection to ventilator  
or extraction system

 » Working table for welding,  
grinding, deburring of all  
types of metals

 »  Also suitable for other applica-
tions (e.g. plastics processing,  
gluing processes)

Welding / Grinding Downdraft Tables 

Series A

Integrated coarse dirt collecting drawerWelding table  
with side panels and back wall

Side panel swung back  
for larger work pieces
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Downdraft Tables

Welding / Grinding Downdraft Tables 

Series A

Special Versions / Accessories

 » Side panels

 » Rear wall extraction

 » Lid for optimal airflow

 » Lighting installed in the cover

 » Mobile unit on casters

 » Version with steel T-grate,  
fiberglass or wood slat grate

 » Customer specific dimensions 
available

 » Rotary disk for placement  
on grate

 » Reinforcement plate for  
fastening a vice

Technical Data

Welding and Grinding Table
without extraction fan

A 880 A 1280 A 1680 A 2080

Working surface (L / W) mm   800 ×
700

1.200 ×
700

1.600 ×
700

2.000 ×
700

Intake diameter mm 160 160 200 200

Dimensions (L / W/ H)
(Standard-Model)

mm   880 ×
  840 ×
  800

1.280 ×
  840 ×
  800

1.680 ×
  840 ×
  800

2.080 ×
  840 ×
  800

Dimensions (L / W/ H)
(with side panels / 
back wall extraction)

mm   880 ×
  840 ×
1.600

1.280 ×
  840 ×
1.600

1.680 ×
  840 ×
1.600

2.080 ×
  840 ×
1.600

Order Number

Standard 44.010 44.020 44.030 44.040

with side panels 44.011 44.021 44.031 44.041

with side panels and  
back wall extraction 44.012 44.022 44.032 44.042


